\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.c. Sots-25 Masculi Nivell A Grup: GRUP 02

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
25103: SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVANOL - CB LA VALL D'EN BAS - PIA OLOT U25 80 - 58
41866: CB SANT NARCIS F - NOU CAULES S25 69 - 59

BASQUET VILAFANT

30-11-2024 19:30
01-12-2024 12:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

BASQUET VILAFANT

SOLDATAL CB CAMPDEVANOL

CB LA VALL D'EN BAS - PIA OLOT U25
CB SANT NARCIS F

NOU CAULES S25
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718 336
586 484
477 522
350 604
433 618
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